1 | 2 3 | L 5 6 7 8
/TIaX 250
A f 3 cable enfries@ A
| Hexagonal head screw driver / _ _ ]
P/N 6103 600 0021 AN ‘\:f_';»;\\\
for hexagonal head screw . ‘ \ /
max torque=0,5Nm s =
B B
5 ﬁL ) @! M
17,6 611 T Internal grounding block OL
H . ' | (optional) —
61,1 ,
C C
Knurled head
: : 01
ring . [ . wn
j % = TS
o~ - | < - -i- " ' | : @ For strain relief an additional InduCom cable clamp or a crimp flange and
Tl el o || 0OimB Dim B ferrule combination depending on the cable is necessary
! S
L 4-40 UNC = Identification on | _ (dentification on Content InduCom hood Spare parts (M0Q100)
D o locking screw = locking screw D
ad B Pos. Quantity |Description Part Number Quantity
| 01 1 metal hood
02 1 metal cover
03 2 blank piece (not assembled) 6103 000 0041 1
Y=3 Y=( Y= Y=2 04 2 locking screw (assembled):
M3 x 16,8 %-40 UNC x 16.8 M3 x 116 4-60 UNC x 17,6 either knurled thumb screws 4-40 UNC (for 0119) 0967 002 9018 1
or hexagonal M3 with captive washer (for 1119) 0967 002 9019 1
or hexagonal 4-40 UNC with captive washer (for 2119) 0967 002 9020 1
F (S103 00T Y09 227 knurled thumb M3 (for 3119) 0967 002 9017 1 ;
6103 001 0019 L-40 UNC Knurled thumb screw Without ring or ﬂl(JjF ed rhum (sctrews - ;)rf ——
6103 001 1019 M3 Hexagonal screw vith captive washer | 1 & Knurled head | Jrounding black 05 1 g;gﬁgd:gg roch o IER TOT YETSOR WERTETRE 0963 002 0007 1
6703 0012019 | 4-40 UNC | Hexagonal screw wifh capfive washer 3 06 L [cover screw M25 with philips head (nof losable in cover)  |0963 002 0006 ]
| 6103 001 3019 M3 Knurled thumb screw With ring e T e |free e ol — -
6103 001 0019 010 | 4-40 UNC Knurled thumb screw Without ring 6’@% Original Size DIN A3 | 1:1 Sub.
6103 0011019 010 M3 Hexagonal screw w?th taptfve washer | 1 & Knurled head Without internal grounding block | | AlL rights reserved |Seated by Inspected by Standardisation [ZJS;_ . ?fafleRl
6103 001 2019 010 | 4-40 UNC | Hexagonal screw with captive washer 3 g | Depariment e D e e’ Hefease
. . Title , Doc-Key / ECM-Nr.
F 6103 001 3019 010 M3 Knurled thumb screw With ring |ndu[0m 50P Top Slde enl’ry hood assemhly %%%%%'(;)%17/9%51[]/000/;\ F
Part Number Oim 8 Screw type Identification on Internal grounding block - Trpe Nunber v Page
screw size P locking screw g g 0-32339 Espelkanp 18 6103001Y019 A 171
1 | 2 | 3 | L 5 6 | 7 | 8

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

A3


http://www.arrow.com

